Div Place

Men Youth
First Name
Michael
Sean

Sam

Dean
Saeger
Michael
Philip
Keith
Hadrien
Dan

Justin

Jon

Casey
Matthew
Rick

Art

Johnny
Philip
Sylvain
Shane
Justin

Jai Lin Hau
David
Spencer
Christopher
Blake
Michael
Joshua
Ben
Kenneth
Richard
Brook
Peter
Damon
Matthew
Jonathan
Daniel
Andrew

Men Open 1
First Name
David

lan

Keith
George
James
Matthew
Dan

Abel
Steven
Greg

Gary

Paul

Last Name
Ambrose
McDonough
Wallis

Yost
Fischer
Narcisi
Goudi
Rousseau
Dykiel
Pfistner
Jones
Western
Driscoll
Famiglietti
Prowst
Beauregard
Bristol
Cody
Carpentier
Cyphert
Manganaro
Monkie
Searles
Mahoney
Borgatti
Pomeroy
Dietze
Webb
Kelley
Thoman
Lalhy
Detterman
Soderland
Walsh
Tremblay
Igne-Bianchi
Gelb

Krill

Last Name
Long
Stephens
Schmitt

Aponte Clarke

Demer
Sexton
Wentworth
de Frutos
Sofronas
Whyman
Pzegeo
Stacy

Gender Division Bib Overall Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Division
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1

161
146
126
168
152
151
150
100
36
94
178
175
172
39
158
4
8
16
13
25
78
165
105
77
148
97
32
128
65
117
169
31
139
147
170
138
42
68

1 1:26:32

2 1:27:01

3 1:27:12

4 1:28:22

7 1:33:43

8 1:33:44

9 1:33:49
11 1:35:41
13 1:35:59
14 1:36:39
18 1:39:40
23 1:41:14
24 1:46:01
29 1:50:03
33 1:50:55
34 1:51:06
35 1:52:16
40 1:54:14
42 1:54:50
43 1:56:12
45 1:56:33
51 1:59:07
54 2:00:11
55 2:00:32
61 2:01:31
63 2:01:46
66 2:05:35
67 2:05:42
68 2:05:44
69 2:06:06
83 2:12:02
84 2:12:39
101 2:22:07
102 2:22:14
105 2:24:44
123 2:31:20
144 3:07:52
146 3:10:47

Bib Overall Time

164
156
103
2

144
173
130
28

109
133
159
111

5 1:33:26
6 1:33:35
12 1:35:55
15 1:37:39
20 1:40:23
22 1:40:43
30 1:50:15
32 1:50:42
38 1:52:43
39 1:52:58
41 1:54:34
44 1:56:17



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Div Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Div Place
1

ar~rwN

Michael
Chris
Dan
Colin
Nathan
Zac
Jeffrey
Daniel
Benjamin
Luke
Luis
Sean
Saul
Dan

Men Open 2
First Name
John
Stephen
Edward
Martin
Chris
James
Joe
Gary
Brian
Tom
Peter
Tim
Arthur
Gary
Bruce
Richard
Don
Peter
Stan

Men Masters
First Name
Andrew
Christopher
Bob

Phil

John

Christopher
Sears
Winkler
Maclay
Ekborg
Gourley
Barriss
Lund
Turkel
Whalen
Ortiz
Walker
Howerton
Sullivan

Last Name
Gillis
Whittey
Jeffries
Daignault
Fauske
Zschau
Moloney
Jewett
Walfield
Mitchell
MacEwen
Greiner
Wallace
Jones
Campbell
Geoghegan
Clarke
Copelas
LeFave

Last Name
Mclaughlin
Cullen

Segal

Dunn
Wigglesworth

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1

Division
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2

Division
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

15
143
135
74
38
163

73
120
131
154
124

60
115

48 1:58:13
52 1:59:42
59 2:01:09
74 2:08:09
80 2:10:48
86 2:13:15
89 2:16:21
92 2:17:09
106 2:25:18
108 2:25:38
112 2:26:12
115 2:27:17
118 2:28:03
125 2:33:38

Bib Overall Time

44
132
155
26
40
136
149
63
180
81
181
49
125
177
10
43
171
20
157

10 1:35:15
16 1:37:52
19 1:39:59
21 1:40:34
25 1:46:47
28 1:50:03
36 1:52:37
37 1:52:38
47 1:57:12
50 1:58:58
56 2:00:44
58 2:01:07
82 2:11:53
98 2:20:53
113 2:26:44
122 2:31:21
124 2:31:57
131 2:37:18
133 2:37:21

Bib Overall Time

80
24
106
35
134

53 2:00:02
57 2:00:59
62 2:01:36
78 2:09:55
90 2:16:30



